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40

Aafrin Mansoor Ali

Shejal M.Gupta

Khushi Gupla
Sarita Nishad

Jyoti Pal

Shama Ansari

Komal Pal

|RanjanaJaiswal

|SoniGupta
Komal Chaudhari

Ashwini Jadhav

|SaloniGupta

ChandaniGupta

Anjali Mauryal

Prerna Bhagate

Supriya Maurya
Krishnaben Darji

Sakshi Joshi

Pinki Gupta
Darksha Ansari

|Shivamangala Udubal

Jatin Gupta

|SamtaGupta
Pranali Sirsat

|ZahirShaikh

Payal Ahire

NandiniJaiswar

SanketNarvekar

Annu Chaube

BhujbalAvinash Dipak

Dubey Ankila Ashok

Chauhan Shubham Pradeep

|Aarti L. Sahu

|Aditi Sharma

Yash Yadav

|Omkar Kokate
Maulik Sabita

Lavkush Kanojiyu

Harshita Basarur

Amit Jaiswal

|FYBCom-A

FYBCom-A

SYBCom-A

|SYBCom-B
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FYBMS
SYBAF
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TYBMS
TYBMS
TYBBI
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FYB.Sc.-DS
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SYB.Sc.-DS

|SYB.Sc.-DS
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SYB.Sc.-DS



41

42
43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

S1

52
53

54

55

56

57

Rohan Jadhav
Subodh Salvi

Harsh Madkaikar
Ganesh Khune
KhushiSingh

Viraj Khedekar
Vaibhav N, Solanke
Manli Rana

Parnav Mali

Kartik Patne

|Sanjivani Ranim

ShyamGupta
Karan Sawant

Annu Pal

Krushna Sakpal

Tushar Salvi

Nilesh Yadav

SYB.Sc.-DS
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15 19
16 20
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19 23
20 24
21 25
22 26

23 27
24 |28

25 29
26 30

27 31

28 33
29 34

Comm

Name
|AAFRIN MANSOOR ALI

SHEJAL M.GUPTA

KHUSHI GUPTA

|JYOTIPAL
|SHAMAANSARI

|KOMALPAL

RANJANA JAISWAL
SONIGUPTA

KOMAL CHOUDHARY

SALONI GUPTA

CHANDINIGUPTA

|ANJALIMOURYA

|SUPRIYA MOURYA

KRISHNABENDARJI

SAKSHIJOSHI

PINKYGUPTA

DARKSHA ANSARI

SHIVAMANGALA

JATIN GUPTA

SAMTAGUPTA
PRANALISIRSAT

ZAHIR SHAIKH

PAYAL AHIRE

NANDINI JAISWAR

SANKET NARVEKAR

ANNUCHAUBE
BHUJBALAVINASH

DUBEY ANKITA ASHOK

|CHAUHANSHUBHAM
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YASH YADAV
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LAVKUSH KANOJIYA
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ROHAN JADHAV

SUBODH SALVI

HARSH MADKAIKAR

GANESH KHUNE

KHUSHI SINGH

JVIRAJ KHEDEKAR
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KARTIK PATNE

|SANJIVANI RANIM

|SHYAMGUPTA

KARAN SAWANT

ANNUPAL

KRUSHNA SAKPAL

TUSHAR SALVI

NILESH YADAV
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Departmen Comm
SI Emp.Name 1 M2T 3 W]4 Th 5F

Code
AAFRIN MANSOOR1 A A A A

SHEJAL M.GUPTA A A A A A

33 KHUSHI GUPTA

5 JYOTIPAL A A A A A

5 6 SHAMA ANSARI A A P P A
67 KOMAL PAL A A A A A

78 RANJANA JAISWAL A P P P P

89 SONI GUPTA A A P P P

910 KOMAL CHOUDHARY A P P P P

1012 SALONI GUPTA A A AA A

1113 |CHANDINIGUPTA A A A A A

1214 JANJALI MOURYA A A A A A

13 16 SUPRIYA MOURYA A AAA A

14 18 KRISHNABEN DARJI A A A A A

15 19 SAKSHI JOSHI A P A P P

16 20 PINKY GUPTA A A AP P

17 |21 DARKSHAANSARI AA A A A

18 |22 |SHIVAMANGALA A P P P P

19 23 JATIN GUPTA A P P P P

2024 SAMTA GUPTA P P P P P

21 25 |PRANALISIRSAT A A AP P

22 |26 |ZAHIR SHAIKH A A A A

23 27 PAYAL AHIRE A A A A A

24 |28 NANDINI JAISWAR A A A A A

2529 |SANKET NARVEKAR A A A A A

26 |30 |ANNUCHAUBE A A P P P

2731 BHUJBAL AVINASH P P A A P

2833 JDUBEY ANKITA A P P P

29|34 CHAUHAN SHUBHAM A P P P P

3036 |AARTI L SAHU A P A A A
3137 ADITISHARMA A A A A P

32|38 YASH YADAV A A P P A
3339 OMKAR KOKATE A P P P P
34 41 LAVKUSH KANOJIYA P

A PPP
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Company DTSS COLL

35 42 HARSHITA BASARUR

36 43 AMIT JAISWAL

37 44 ROHAN JADHAV

38 45 SUBODH SALVI

39 46 HARSH MADKAIKAR

40 47 GANESH KHUNE

41 48 KHUSHI SINGH

42 49 VIRAJ KHEDEKAR

43 50 VAIBHAVN.

44 |51 MANALI RANA

45 52 PRANAVMALI

46 53 KARTIK PATNE

47 54 |SANJVANI RANIM

48 55 SHYAM GUPTA

49 56 KARAN SAWANT

50 57 ANNU PAL

51 58 KRUSHNA SAKPAL

59 TUSHAR SALV

5360 NILESH YADAV
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Compan DTSS COLL

Department Comm

S Emp. Name 1 Th2F 3St 4 S 5 M

Code
1 1 AAFRIN MANSOOR ALIA A A WO
2 2 SHEJAL M.GUPTA A A WO

3 KHUSHI GUPTA P P P WO P

JYOTI PAL P A NO
4 5 A

5 6 SHAMA ANSARI P P WO P

KOMAL PAL A A WO

RANJANA JAISWAL P WO P

SONI GUPTA A A A WO A

9 10 KOMAL CHOUDHARY P P WO P

10 12 SALONI GUPTA P P WO

11 13 CHANDINI GUPTA A D P WO P

12 14 ANJALI MOURYA A A A WO A

13 16 SUPRIYA MOURYA A A AWO A

14 18 KRISHNABEN DARJI A A A WO A

15 19 SAKSHI JOSHI P WO P

16 20 PINKY GUPTA P WO

17 21 DARKSHA ANSARI A P P WO A

18 22 SHIVAMANGALA P P WO P

19 23 JATIN GUPTA P
P

P WO P

20 24 |SAMTA GUPTA P P WO D

21 25 PRANALI SIRSAT AA A WO

22 26 ZAHIR SHAIKH A A A WO A

23 27 PAYAL AHIRE A A WO P
24 28 NANDINI JAISWAR A A A WO A

25 29 SANKET NARVEKAR P A WO P

26 30 ANNU CHAUBE A P P WO P

27 31 BHUJBAL AVINASH P P A WO P

28 33 DUBEY ANKITA ASHOK A P P WO

29 34 CHAUHAN SHUBHAM P WO F

30 36 AARTI L. SAHU A A WO

31 37 ADITI SHARMA
A A WO A

32 38 YASH YADAV A P A WO A

33 39 OMKAR KOKATE P DP A WO A

34 141 |LAVKUSH KANOJIYA P PP WO

35 42 HARSHITA BASARUR PPTP WO
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Compan DTSS COLL
AMIT JASWAL

ROHAN JADHAV

SUSODH SALVI

4 HARSH MADKAIKAR

47 GANESH KHUNE

41 4S KHUSH SINGH

42 VIRAJ KHEDEKAR

43 50 VAIBHAV N SOLANKE

44 81 MANALI RANA

4552 PRANAV MALI

46 53 KARTIK PATNE

47 54 SANJVANIRANIM

48 55 SHYAM GUPTA

49 56 KARAN SAWANT

5057 ANNU PAL

5 58 KRUSHNASAKPAL

52 59 TUSHAR SALVI

53 |60 NILESH YADAV
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PRANAV MALI

KARTIK PATNE

SANJIVANI RANIM

SHYAM GUPTA

KARAN SAWANT

ANNU PAL

KRUSHNA SAKPAL

TUSHAR SALVI

NILESH YADAV
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